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Women / XS / 12+ yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bronach Curry133
EGA

9.300 9.450 9.5509.275 37.575
6 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Baker121
PMG

9.600 9.600 9.2509.025 37.475
2 2T 4 6 2 

2 

Alexa Boisjoli122
PMG

9.650 9.400 9.3509.000 37.400
1 6 5T 4T 3 

3 

Emilee Erickson143
TAGSEP

9.000 9.200 9.6009.175 36.975
12T 12 2 1 4 

4 

Josilyn Hughes126
PMG

9.450 9.050 9.1009.000 36.600
4T 16T 6T 9 5 

5 

Anna Kistler222
TAGSEP

8.900 9.250 9.4508.975 36.575
15T 10T 7T 3 6 

6 

Mara Campbell123
PMG

9.150 9.450 8.8009.100 36.500
8T 5T 3 13T 7 

7 

Stella Dileva134
EGA

8.900 9.300 9.2008.875 36.275
16T 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Anna Lacy223
TAGSEP

9.500 9.300 8.9008.525 36.225
3 9T 13T 11T 9 

9 

Rylie Unangst150
TAGSEP

8.850 9.000 9.3508.800 36.000
18T 18T 10 5T 10 

10 

Izze Engel142
TAGSEP

9.150 9.150 8.9008.525 35.725
9T 13 14T 12T 11 

11 

Emma Miller224
TAGSEP

9.150 9.350 8.6008.525 35.625
10T 7 15T 16T 12T

12T

Grace Gaither221
TAGSEP

8.850 9.100 8.7008.975 35.625
19T 14T 8T 15 13T

13T

Cynthia Burciaga152
EGA

9.250 8.950 9.1508.150 35.500
7 20 18 8 14 

14 

Hannah Meek127
PMG

8.900 9.650 9.0007.850 35.400
17T 1 19 10 15 

15 

Brookelyn Young215
PM Blaine

9.450 9.250 8.1008.450 35.250
5T 11T 17 22 16 

16 

Kaitlyn Gilbert195
Flips01

9.000 9.600 8.6007.750 34.950
13T 3T 20 17T 17 

17 

Alayna Rund139
EGA

8.500 9.100 8.6008.600 34.800
21 15T 12 18T 18 

18 

Lydia Brophy193
Flips01

9.000 9.000 8.8007.700 34.500
14T 19T 21 14T 19 

19 

Kiera Priebe140
EGA

8.450 9.050 8.3008.500 34.300
22 17T 16 21 20 

20 

Shelby Kaplan146
TAGSEP

9.100 8.000 8.3508.775 34.225
11 22 11 20 21 

21 

Annika Mickelson212
PM Blaine

8.650 8.800 8.4007.650 33.500
20 21 22 19 22 

22 

Payton Steffen167
Bemidji Aerials

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Bianca Froebe135
EGA

0.000 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000
24* 24* 24* 24* 24*

24*
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